UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0325950042

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/16/2003 07:59 AM Pg: 1 of 3

egal
ied/

IL 60025

GLENVIEW

PIN 04261030271002

Property Address: 1835B TANGLEWOOD DR

For the Protection of the Owner, this Release shall be filed with the Recorder or Registrar of Titles in whose office the Mortgage or Trust of Deed was filed.

0325950042 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CHECK IF PARTIAL - if checked, the following apply

This Release is deemed and shall be construed solely as partial release of the aforementioned Mortgage and Assignments of Rents, which also covers other property and that the lien of said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents shall continue without abatement or interruption with respect to all of the Bank's right, title and interest in and to any and all other property still remaining subject to said liens and encumbrances.

Dated at LEX.NGTON, KY as

07/02/03

BANK ONE NA

LUCILLE SEWARD

Its: Mortgage Officer

Attest:

SOBONA JONES
Its: Authorized Officer

OFFICIAL SEAL CRYSTAL D. WALLACE NOTARY PUBLIC – KENTUCKY STATE-AT-LARGE

My Comm. Expires 1-27-2007

State of Kentucky County of FAYETTE

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT: the persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument are personally known to me to be duly authorized officers or authorized agents of BANK ONE NA and THAT THEY appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument in writing as duly authorized agents of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said Corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes otherein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, the day and year first above written.

Notaly Public

My Commission Expires:

This instrument was prepared by: SOBONA JONES

00419700321953

After recording mail to: BANK ONE SERVICES CORPORATION

LOAN SERVICING CENTER 201 EAST MAIN STREET LEXINGTONKY40507

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description of property commonly known as 1835 B Tanglewood, Glenview, Illinois:

Itemle

UNIT 3-B as described in survey delineated on and attached to and a part of a Declaration of Condominium Ownership regiscered on the 27th day of October, 1967 as Document No. 235610°.

Item 2.

1

vis institution was needled by .

3751436

THE PARTY OF THE P

An undivided 12.49% interest (except the Units delineated and described in said survey) in and to the following described prezises:

I That part of LOT TWO (2), in Valley Lo-Unit One, described as follows: commencing at the Southeast corner of said Lot 2 and running thence hopewestwardly along the Southwosterly line of said Lot 2, being here a curved line convex to the Southwest and having a ratius of 272.91 fast, a distance of C 131.04 feat; thence continuing Northwestwardly along said Southwesterly line of Lot 2, boing here a straight line, a distance of 278.51 feet to the Southwest corner of said part L of Lot 2 hereinafter described and the point of beginning for the descriptio, thereof; thence East along a straight line, a distance of 265.41 feet to a point on the East line of said Lot 2, which point is 106.8% feet North from said Scuthwest corner of Lot 2: thence North along said East line of Lot 2, a distance of 81.67 feet to the most Easterly the corner of Lot 2. th Northeast corner of said Lot 2; thence West slong a Northerly line of said Lot 2, a distance of 216.00 fame to a corner of said Let 2; thence continuing West; along a Westward extension of said Northerly line of Lot 2, a distance of 111.12 feet to its intersection with the Southward mly line of said Lot 2 and thence Southeastwardly along said wi Southwesterly line of said Lot 2, a distance of 104.09 feet to the point of baginning, in Valley Lo-Unit One being a Subdivision in Section 26, Township 42 North, Range 12, Flat 8 of the Third Principal Meridian, according to Plat therso! registered in the Office of the Registrar of Titles of Cock County, Ilinois, on December 15, 1966, as Document No. Lawre, to much Clark Street, Chicago, IL 2304867.

IN SPOOL CLE SUP.